DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 2

Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking
1

1

Candidte No.
CAN150418788

CAN89804263

CAN992319752

CAN730220004

CAN378220669
CAN780722685
CAN167720758

CAN617422766

CAN92772200

CAN197119385

CAN358928769

992

Student Name
PETCHPRIMA SRETHAPIYANONT

NATHADED SUJJASONTIS

SIDDHARTH. H

KWOK CHI HO

SUPANUT UNGMANEEPRASERT
HNIN THADAR AUNG
PUNNAPAT PARITATPAISAN

FINESSE OTTILIA RIYADI
KAEDEN CHUA YUAN CE

IRA KIMBERLY TAN HONG

TRUONG MANH QUAN

Student School

MATER DEI SCHOOL
ANUBAN ROI-ET SCHOOL
PADMA SESHADRI BALA

BHAVAN SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL, K.K.NAGAR, CHENNAI

LA SALLE PRIMARY SCHOOL

ANUBAN UDONTHANI SCHOOL
BRITISH SCHOOL YANGON
ANUBAN SARABURI

SEKOLAH BINA PERSADA

SAINT ANDREW'S JUNIOR
SCHOOL

UNO HIGH SCHOOL

NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL

Percentile
100

100

100

100

100
100
99.29

99.19

99.09

99.09

99.09

Country
Thailand

Thailand

India

Hong
Kong

Thailand
Myanmar
Thailand

Indonesia
Singapore

Philippines

Vietnam



