

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 2

Total No. of Candidates: 992

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Country
1	CAN150418788	PETCHPRIMA SRETHAPIYANONT	MATER DEI SCHOOL	100	Thailand
1	CAN89804263	NATHADED SUJJASONTIS	ANUBAN ROI-ET SCHOOL	100	Thailand
1	CAN992319752	SIDDHARTH. H	PADMA SESHADRI BALA BHAVAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, K.K.NAGAR, CHENNAI	100	India
1	CAN730220004	KWOK CHI HO	LA SALLE PRIMARY SCHOOL	100	Hong Kong
1	CAN378220669	SUPANUT UNGMANEEPRASERT	ANUBAN UDONTHANI SCHOOL	100	Thailand
1	CAN780722685	HNIN THADAR AUNG	BRITISH SCHOOL YANGON	100	Myanmar
7	CAN167720758	PUNNAPAT PARITATPAISAN	ANUBAN SARABURI	99.29	Thailand
8	CAN617422766	FINESSE OTTILIA RIYADI	SEKOLAH BINA PERSADA	99.19	Indonesia
9	CAN92772200	KAEDEN CHUA YUAN CE	SAINT ANDREW'S JUNIOR SCHOOL	99.09	Singapore
9	CAN197119385	IRA KIMBERLY TAN HONG	UNO HIGH SCHOOL	99.09	Philippines
9	CAN358928769	TRUONG MANH QUAN	NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL	99.09	Vietnam